S16LDRB-H06-Q1A0-Q2A0-Q3E0-Q4A0-Q5J0-Q6V0-Q7V0-Q
8V0-W51
Safety Simplifier | gateway function "standalone"
Your advantages
To the downloads
Zeppelinweg 4 | DE-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Version 3.0 | February 2019 | Errors and changes excepted
S16LDRB-H06-Q1A0-Q2A0-Q3E0-Q4A0-Q5J0-Q6V0-Q7V0-Q
8V0-W51
General data
Item number SP-X-89-100-23
Type designation
S16LDRB-H06-Q1A0-Q2A0-Q3E0-Q4A0-Q5J0-Q6V0-Q7
V0-Q8V0-W51
Functional type
safety PLC with safe wireless interface, internal
antenna
Body Material PC + ABS
Connection
- Position 1 Q1A0: connection bottom left with cover
- Position 2 Q2A0: connection top left with cover
- Position 3
Q3C0: connection bottom right male connector
M12 5-Pin
- Position 4 Q4A0: connection top left with cover
Connection front
Safety data
CPU
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
1-channel input
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 2
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 2
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
2-channel input
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
Zeppelinweg 4 | DE-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Version 3.0 | February 2019 | Errors and changes excepted
S16LDRB-H06-Q1A0-Q2A0-Q3E0-Q4A0-Q5J0-Q6V0-Q7V0-Q
8V0-W51
1-channel OSSD output
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 2
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 2
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
2- channel OSSD Output
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 Category 4
- IEC 61508-2 SIL CL 3
- EN 62061 PFHD [1/h] ✔
- EN ISO 13849-1: 2008 TM [Year] 20
- EN ISO 13849-1:2015 Category 2
Approvals CE, TÜV
Environmental conditions